L.l

3¢

)

Lecturer
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Professor

Lecturer/Assistant
Associate
Professor

Faculty

Salary Floors and Overload Stipends

July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2025

2022-2023
Salary Floor

$70,500

$84,272

$105,176

$129,741

2022-2023
Overload Stipends

6 units 3 units

§15,529 $7,764.38
$16,687 $8,343.61
$18,163 $9,081.42

2023-2024
Salary Floor

$71,205

$85,115

$106,228

$131,038

2023-2024
Overload Stipends

6 units 3 units

$15,684 $7,842.02
$16,854 $8,427.05
$18,344 $9,172.23

2024-2025
Salary Floor

$71,917

$85,966

$107,290

$132,348

2024-2025
Overload Stipends

6 units 3 units

$15,841 $7,920.46
$17,023 $8,511.32
$18,528 $9,263.95

April 21, 2022



