

Faculty

Salary Floors and Overload Stipends

July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2025

	2022-2023 Salary Floor	2023-2024 Salary Floor	2024-2025 Salary Floor
Lecturer	\$70,500	\$71,205	\$71,917
Assistant Professor	\$84,272	\$85,115	\$85,966
Associate Professor	\$105,176	\$106,228	\$107,290
Professor	\$129,741	\$131,038	\$132,348
	2022-2023 Overload Stipends	2023-2024 Overload Stipends	2024-2025 Overload Stipends
Lecturer/Assistant Associate Professor	6 units3 units\$15,529\$7,764.38\$16,687\$8,343.61\$18,163\$9,081.42	6 units3 units\$15,684\$7,842.02\$16,854\$8,427.05\$18,344\$9,172.23	6 units3 units\$15,841\$7,920.46\$17,023\$8,511.32\$18,528\$9,263.95